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Treaty
Instrument Date Series

No.

POLAND
Fisheries
Agreement
(Ottawa)

on Mutual Fisheries Relations May 14, 1976

SPAIN
Atomic Energy
Agreement for Cooperation in the Develop-
ment and Application of Atomic Energy for
Peaceful Purposes (Madrid)
Fisheries
Agreement on Mutual Fisheries Relations
(Madxfid)

SWEDEN
Extradition
Treaty Concerning Extradition (Stockholm)

SWITZERLAND
Air
Air Transport Agreement (Ottawa)

UNITED STATES 0F AMERICA
Defence
Exchange of Notes to Provide for the Con-
tinued Operation and Maintenance of the
Torpedo Test Range in the Strait of Georgia
Including the Installation and Utilization of
an Advanced Underwater Acoustic Measure-
ment System at Jervis Inlet (Ottawa)
Defence
Exchange of Notes Amending and Extending
for Three Months the Agreement Concerning
the Arrangemfents for the Use by the United
States of Facilities at the Goose Bay Airport
(Ottawa)

Defence
Exchange of Notes Concerning Arrangements
for the Continuing Use of Facilities at the
Goose Bay Airport by the United States
Armed Forces After September 30, 1976
(Washington)

Jul. 7, 1975

Jun. 10, 1976

Feb. 25, 1976

Feb. 20, 1975

Jan. 13, and
Apr. 14, 1976

June 28
and 29, 1976

Nov. 10
and 24, 1976

1976/5

1976/19

1976/7

1976/8

1976/13

1976/18

1976/38

1976/42


