SECTION 2.—BILATERAL TREATIES

Instrument	Date	Treaty Series No.
1 OEI II I	D'AMÉRIQUE (Sui	ATS-UNIS
Fisheries Agreement on Mutual Fisheries Relations (Ottawa)	May 14, 1976	1976/5
Agreement for Cooperation in the Development and Application of Atomic Energy for Peaceful Purposes (Madrid)	Jul. 7, 1975	1976/19
Fisheries Agreement on Mutual Fisheries Relations (Madřid)	Jun. 10, 1976	1976/7
SWEDEN		
Extradition Treaty Concerning Extradition (Stockholm)	Feb. 25, 1976	1976/8
	notes prorogennt juse cord sur les privilèges	Échango de 1 1977: Jeur no
Air Transport Agreement (Ottawa)	Feb. 20, 1975	1976/13
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA		
Defence Exchange of Notes to Provide for the Continued Operation and Maintenance of the Torpedo Test Range in the Strait of Georgia Including the Installation and Utilization of an Advanced Underwater Acoustic Measurement System at Jervis Inlet (Ottawa)	Jan. 13, and Apr. 14, 1976	1976/18
Defence Exchange of Notes Amending and Extending for Three Months the Agreement Concerning the Arrangements for the Use by the United States of Facilities at the Goose Bay Airport (Ottawa)	June 28 and 29, 1976	1976/38
Defence Exchange of Notes Concerning Arrangements for the Continuing Use of Facilities at the Goose Bay Airport by the United States Armed Forces After September 30, 1976 (Washington)	Nov. 10 and 24, 1976	1976/42